Rev.4

B48-01 CYLINDER/PISTON/CRANK SHAFT

TBG-340PFD

4.3

TBC 340PF
NumpER [nuwBEr|  wowBER NESCHFTION OTY| parrs numBER
B48-01 CYLIMDER/PISTON/CRANK SHAFT

1 1 B668-7468 SPARK PLUG CAP ASSY 1 157-01570-80
2 2 6G8-5772 SPARK PLUG CJBY 1 018-04064-20
3 6 668-5491 CYLINDER SET 1 001-07250-90
4 7 668-4903 HEX HOLE BOLT M5X16/8 4 094-61050-164
) 9 6B68-5744 CYLINDER GASKET 1 017-07250-20
g 1" 668-5331 PISTON RING 2 041-56400-20
7 12 668-5398 PISTON SET 1 030-07030-91

8 13 668-5078 CIRCLIP 2 039-00000-20
g 14 668-6008 PISTON PIN 1 037-01400-20
10 18 669-6499 CRANK SHAFT COMP 1 0486-07221-80
11 18 B68-4899 WOODRUFF KEY 3X13X4.5 1 068-10100-20
12 43 668-7663 IGNITION COIL COMP 1 167-20549-80
13 44 668-7874 STOP CORD B160M 2 178-0703B-B0
14 46 668-4599 HEX HOLE BOLT M4X18/MWS 2 994-64040-184
15 47 BE68-4600 WASHER p 182-0186A-20
16 50 BE8-7666 IGNITION COIL ASS'Y 1 167-20553-91
17 55 668-7389 HIGH TENSICN CORD 180L 1 178-20553-20
18 56 668-4602 RUBBER CAP 1 560-20517-20
19 oF 668-7972 REED WIRE ASS'Y 1 191-07025-80

R £
TBC340PF-1




Rawv.1

B48-02 CRANK CASE

NmBER [numBER|  NUMBER PESERETION Y| parrs numBER
B48-02 CRANK CASE

31 19 B68-9177 GEAR SHAFT SHIM 010 Yy 330-00200-21
31 19 668-9178 GEAR SHAFT SHIM Q.15 v 330-00200-22
31 19 668-4604 GEAR SHAFT SHIM 0.20 V 330-00200-23
31 18 668-4605 GEAR SHAFT SHIM 0.30 W 330-00200-24
32 24 B68-7375 MAGNETO ROTOR COMP. 1 155-20545-80
33 Z2H B68-4612 HEX NUT M8 1 8981-01080-011
34 27 669-5184 SMALL WASHER 8 1 992-00080-011
35 31 B68-5586 CRANK CASE ASSY 1 072-07250-90
36 32 B68-4607 QIL SEAL TB 12227 2 999-66122-200
37 33 668-5535 BALL BEARING 6001 C3 2 8988-61600-115
38 34 BE8-6723 CRANK CASE GASKET 1 080-07250-20
38 36 6684903 HEX.HOLE BOLT MSX16/5 3 994-61050-164
40 54 BBE-46511 WASHER M8 1 9982-01080-011

i B
TBC340PF-2




Rev.d

B48-03 ENGINE-1

HITACHI REF. PARTS DESCRIPTION aQTy TANAKA
NUMBER | NUMBER NUMBER PARTS NUMBER
B48-03 ENGINE-1

61 a0 668-9895 INLET MANIFOLD GASKET 1 403-07020-21
62 81 668-9972 INSULATOR SET 1 404-07020-91
63 82 669-5215 HEX. HOLE BOLT 5X25WS 2 994-64050-254
64 85 6684616 CARBURETOR GASKET 1 402-0656A-20
65 86 669-1276 CHOKE PLATE 2.0 1 528-0652N-22
66 88 669-0120 CLEANER BODY COMP. 1 423-0652N-80
67 89 669-0365 CLEANER SPONGE 1 4486-0652N-20
68 90 663-0402 CLEANER COVER AS3'Y 1 452-03046-80
69 91 669-0384 COVER FIXING BOLT 1 450-07024-80
70 a4 6639-5056 HEX HOLE BOLT 5X55 2 8990-51050-553
71 85 6684662 S WASHER & 2 892-10050-012
72 96 668-4864 SMALL WASHER 5 2 8992-00050-011
73 98 669-0465 CARBURETOR SET WYJ318 1 455-03045-50
74 99 669-1239 CHOKE CONTROL LEVER 1 523-0652N-20
75 100 663-1597 TANK WHT 1 581-07250-21
79 100 669-1600 TANK(EVAPO) 1 581-0725F-21
76 109 6684623 COLLARC 3 639-04300-20
77 110 6684627 RETURN GROMMET 1 §34-32710-20
78 111 668-4880 FUEL PIPE 3X5X80 1 700-03005-08
79 112 668-4620 FPUMP FILTER BODY COMP. 1 675-07046-80
80 113 6684619 CLIF63 DA 1 680-00731-20
81 114 g68-4618 FUEL PIPE ASS'Y 1 223-0097A-80
a2 115 669-5494 HEX HOLE BOLT 2X305 1 994-61050-303
a3 116 6684634 HEX HOLE BOLT 5X20/P5 2 89494-63050-204
a4 117 B69-1748 TANK CAP D ASS"Y 1 §85-03002-50
85 118 669-5280 TAP SCREW 4X14 P 1 993-48040-142
86 119 668-5070 BOLT WASHER M4 1 8992-01040-011
87 120 6684918 WASHER M5 1 982-01050-081
88 121 669-2183 TANK FIXING COLLAR 1 649-07250-20
39 125 6654766 ENGINE BED 1 8940-07250-20

iz 5
TBC340PF-3




Rev.2

B48-04 ENGINE-2

@s—F
dDao igﬁr

TBE 34CPFD

TR 3400

L

: 11
! 1 #"r....u

HITACHI REF. PARTS DESCRIPTION oY TANAKA
NUMBER | NUMBER NUMBER PARTS NUMBER
B48-04 ENGINE-2

101 1 BE8-H6849 CYLINDER COVER BLK 1 0168-07250-21
102 4 BE9-5504 HEX HOLE BOLT 5X16/PS Fi 29894-G3050-164
103 ] BEY-5067 HEX HOLE BOLT 6X65 P 2490-51080-653
104 & BEE-4635 WASHER 6 2 882-01060-011
105 ¥: BEI-2575 MUFFLER COMP. 1 F06-07500-80
106 10 BB9-2715 TAIL PIFE SET 1 F34-07255-80
107 11 BE8-483a1 SCREWY MAX8MES 2 8984-36040-081
108 13 BEY-2701 SPARK ARRESTER 1 732-07250-20
109 14 G59-2888 TAIL PIPE GASKET 1 751-07250-20
118 21 BE9-2811 MUFFLER PROTECTOR BLK 1 738-07250-20
111 24 BEg9-5508 HEX. HOLE BOLT 4X18W5S z2 994-G4040-185
112 30 BE8-8351 FLUG COVER 1 287-07250-20
113 35 BE8-8610 CLUTCH ARM COMP. & 280-0138A-80
114 J6 BE8-3420 CLUTCH 5PRING 1 342-0138A-20
115 37 GE8-8E4 5 CLUTCH WASHER B 2 359-10112-20
118 39 B549-5203 WAVE WASHER 10 4 8492-04160-020
M7 40 bBEE8-9628 CLUTCH STEFR BOLT Fi 357-0136U-20
118 42 bBE8-4664 STOP RING C-12 GUTER 1 293-50012-002
118 43 BEE-7015 FAN CASE COMP. 1 112-07021-B1
120 45 BE8-5153 TAFFING SCREW D4 5X14 1 980-73045-144
121 46 Bo8-4647 HEX HOLE BOLT MaX 18A0MS 4 8994-64050-184
122 47 B69-1838 ANTIVIEE RUBEEER 2 599-07020-20
123 48 B58-5275 TAPPING SCREWDEX14 4 8490-72050-144
124 52 GE8-9658 FIPE HOLDER 1 380-07030-20
125 a3 bBEs-4708 HEX HOLE BOLT M5X25/5 1 2894-G1050-254
126 a4 BEE-4585 HEX HOLE BOLT M4X12/5 1 994-G1040-124
127 aB BGE8-8588 CLUTCH SHAFT COMP. 78 1 289-07031-80
128 g2 B69-5304 STOP RING R-32 INNER 1 883-53032-002
12% g3 BE8-6667 BEARING CASE 1 088-07020-20
130 g4 G549-5553 BALL BEARING #820122 32MM/OD 1 84949-51820-101
131 71 B58-8057 PRMARY CORD GROMMET 1 203-11880-20
132 73 BE8-7 263 HEAT SHIELD 1 133-07250-20
133 ad BEE-5068 MACHINE SCREW {WW/5F WASHER) M4X12 | 1 244-14040-121

# 5
TBC340PF-4




Rav.1

B48-05 RECOIL STARTER

HITACHI
NUMBER

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
158
160
161
162
163

REF.
NUMBER

B48-05

o o =~ odn A W kO

L= R N
— = 1 Ln

PARTS
NUMBER

RECOIL STARTER

BE6Y-2965
669-3227
668-3135
B69-3036
6649-3111
669-31567
B69-3057
668-3419
B69-3632
669-3394
66Y-3299
B6Y-3345
668-5508

DESCRIPTION

RECOIL STARTER ASS5YY
STARTER HANDLE
ROPE GUIDE

RECCOIL STARTER BODY
RECOIL SPRING

ROPE 3.5X880

STARTER ROFPE REEL
ROPE REEL WASHER
SET SCREW

STARTER PULLEY ASSY
STARTER PAWL
STARTER PAWL SPRING
HEX. HOLE BOLT 4X18WS

QTY

— b e ek ek osed sl s s

TANAKA
PARTS NUMBER

762-0162V-91
785-01620-20
780-06150-20
772-06150-21
779-0136U-20
783-0162V-20
774-0162v-20
801-0162V-20
839-00025-20
798-0166R-80
788-0138A-20
780-0162v-20
8984-64040-185

i A

TBC340PF-5




Rev.1

B48-06 CAEBURETOR

HITACHI | REF. PARTS ; TANAKA
NUMBER | NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION @TY| paARTS NUMBER
B46-06 CAEBURETOR

181 “w 6684879 PUMP BODY COMP. 1 575-25153-80
182 3 665-4687 PRIMING PUMP COMP. 1 442-25151-80
183 4 668-4688 DIAPHRAGM COVER 1 476-25151-20
184 S GG3-4689 PRIMING BODY 1 447-25108-20
185 B 669-0830 METERING DIAPHRAGM COMP. 1 474-25241-80
186 7 6684691 DIAPHRAGM GASKET 1 475-25153-20
187 8 668-4693 PUMP DIAPHRAGM 1 576-25100-20
188 g 669-1457 PUMP GASKET 1 577-25100-20
1889 10 669-6130 MAIN JET #38 5 1 £99-200BW-38
180 11 G68-4895 O-RING 1 550-25100-20
191 12 6684656 STOP RING 1 488-25100-20
182 13 668-4697 SWIVEL 1 539-25120-20
193 15 6684870 THROTTLE SET SCREW 2 514-25100-20
164 16 6684873 CABLE ADJUSTER STAY 1 544-25164-20
1495 17 GG8-4872 LOCK MUT W& 1 901-01060-013
196 18 6684871 CABLE ADJUSTER 1 614-25137-20
197 19 668-4875 CLEANER PACKING 1 431-0634C-20
108 20 668-4699 SET SCREW 4 548-25151-20
189 21 6684874 THRUST WASHER 1 549-25165-20
200 201 G68-4700 INLET SCREEN 1 978-25007-20

g

TBC3

£
40PF-6




Rewv.1

B48-07 THROTTLE LEVER/HANDLE(TBC-340PF)

r ———

et
/f' | ? @
_ 6 (B
: ’
&
S R, NoR AT et s e
B4dg-07 THROTTLE LEVER{HANDLE{TEC-&WPF]

221 1 BER-G47 8 y DRMWE SHAFT 1533L 1 343-38302-20
227 2 GEE-9407 . CRANE SHAFT PIPE COMP. 1 341-38200-81
223 a EEB-9518 . BUSHING ASS'Y 5 247-373568-90
224 4 5684835 . HEX. MNUT G 2 S91-01060-041
225 ] G569-1049 . LOOP HANDLE. 26014, BLACK 1 5O0-3738E-20
228 =] BEG-1128 . HAMNDLE BRACKET A 1 EOB-33560-20
227 ¥ ER9-1098 . HAMDLE GRIP 1 503-3728E-20
228 g EEE8-4838 . BOLT 8X43/F (BLACK) - 9894-23060-432
224 g E569-30963 . THROTTLE WIRE CCMP ., 4T 1 585-37394-80
230 10 BEG-5E255 . TAPPING SCREW 5X20 1 G93-11052-012
231 11 BER-GE51 y BRAKE SHAFT WASHER 1 388-32350-20
237 25 ER9-37 30 . THROTTLE LEVER ASS™Y ZE MM 1 B70-3738F-50
233 26 EEB-7515 ] STOP SWITCH 1 162-37101-20
234 27 EE9-5274 . TAPPING SCREW 3X8 3 SO3-42030-081
235 28 BER-8374 . STORP SWITCH BASE 1 259-37101-20
236 23 COE-2385 . STOP SWITCH SPRING 1 ZE2-37101-20
237 20 CRE-FEODS . EARTH TERMINAL B 1 17 7-37101-20
238 31 EEB-7801 . EARTH TERMIMNAL A 1 17E-37101-20
234 32 568-5000 . SEPECIAL HUT M5 2 3158-33340-20
240 a3 BEG-5311 : STORP RING E-6& 1 G03-55050-001
241 24 ER9-34601 : REETURN SPRING 1 HAZ2-37101-20
242 35 EES-2804 . THROTTLE ARM 1 BEQD-37286-20
243 36 EE9-5453 . SCREW 5XZ20 2 994-31050-201
244 a7 E69-3803 . LOCK BUTTOMN SHAFT 1 853-37101-20
245 as BEG-4E34 . LOCK BLUTTON SPRING 1 G58-37101-20
245 29 CR9-4E2D . LOGCK BUTTON 1 95R-37101-20
=48 41 EEB-7915 . STOP CORD, B430M 2 178-37394-B0
244 47 G68-7569 . FROTECTION TUBE 10X230L 1 164-10023-01
250 49 BEG-1110 SHAFT GRIP 1 E04-37003-20

e

&

TBC340PF-7




Rewv.i

B48-08 THROTTLE LEVER/HANDLE(TBC-340PFD)

O
HITACHI REF. PARTS : TAMAKA
NUMBER | NUMBER NUMBER BERLRIRIEN kil PARTS NUMBER
B48-08 THROTTLE LEVER/HANDLE(TBC-340PFD)

271 1 BES-9478 DRNWE SHAFT 165330 1 A43-38302-20
27e 2 Bo8-9407 DRANE SHAFT FIPE COMP. 1 341-38300-31
273 3 B6E-9518 EUSHING ASE"Y L5 347-37356-90
274 42 BEE-9274 LIFTING METAL. 90 DGR SWHEL 1 3A35-37307-20
275 43 BEE-9258 LIFTING METAL COLLAR 26 2 334-37352-21
276 44 BEY-5501 HEX HOLE BOLT 5X30.F s Go4-52050-304
277 45 BES-9100 SPECIAL NUT 1 A15-37304-20
278 653 BES-AT08 HAMNDLE GRIF 1 165-37590-20
279 54 BoE-4708 HEX HOLE BOLT MBX 2RI5 d 994-01050-254
280 65 BoE-4710 HANDLE ERACKET A 1 G06-37623-20
281 67 B69-1158 HAMOLE BRACKET 1 E07-37850-20
282 &9 GEY9-1174 HAMDOLE BRACKET C, 26 DA, 1 S0B-37589-20
283 71 Go8-4714 HEX HOLE BUTTON SCREW GX255 s Go4-810680-254
284 T2 BER-9291 HIF PAD 1 A35-37857-80
285 T4 BRESA4T1E CLAMP B, 1 460-33111-20
286 Fis) BEE-4716 LEFT HANDLE 1 502-37415-21
287 24 BEB-7546 FROTECTION TUBE 1 164 -07086-50
288 91 B69-5184 SHOULCER BELT ASS'Y OR 1 F46-37857-91
289 a2 GEY-1075 RIGHT HANDLE SK 1 E01-371689-20
291 a5 GEY-3766 THROTTLE LEVER ASS'Y 19 1 B70-358401-91
202 958 BESAT21 SAFETY LEVER 1 253-3R400-20
283 100 Bo8-4722 RETURM SPRING 1 832-38400-20
2584 101 Bo8-4723 THROTTLE LEVER 1 B50-38401-20
285 103 BEE-4724 BLINC PLLUG 1 A22-38400-20
286 106 BEB-4725 SCREW M4AXZ20 (BELACK) 2 §993-45040-202
297 107 GO8-4726 SCREW 5X30 (BLACK) 1 Q54-31050-303
208 108 RESATZT COMNTAL NUT & 1 GG1-010R0-043
299 110 BES-T450 STOP SWITCH 1 156-38401-80
289 110 BoE-7461 STOP SWITCH 1 1656-38401-31
200 120 B668-4023 THROTTLE WIRE 1 B57-38401-30
301 125 BB9-3974 THROTTLE WIRE COMP. 1 H85-38401-80
301 125 GEY-3930 THROTTLE WIRE COMFP. 1 BR5-38401-81

i A

TBC340PF-8




Rewv.1

B48-09 GEAR CASE/GUARD(TBC-340PF)

HITACHI REF. PARTS ; TANAKA
NUMBER | NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIFTION s PARTS NUMBER
B48-09 GEAR CASE/GUARD(TBC-340PF}

321 1 B68-8762 GEAR CASE ASS'Y, 26 DIA. 1 300-3738F-80
322 p E68-4709 HEX HOLE BOLT MBX 255 2 994-61050-254
323 4 B69-5294 S5TORP RING C-28, INNER 1 993-51026-002
324 5 669-5315 STOP RING QUTER 10 1 993-57010-002
325 3] B69-5526 BALL BEARING #6000Z, 26MM/QD 1 9949-61600-002
326 ¥ B668-5524 BALL BEARING #6000, 26MM/OD 1 999-61600-000
327 g 668-8770 GEAR CASE 25 DIA 1 300-37480-20
328 11 E68-4667 HEX HOLE BOLT MBX12/5 1 994-61050-124
328 12 668-9109 QILING BOLT 1 316-38150-20
330 13 5684734 BALL BEARING 609 1 9949-61609-000
331 15 E68-8846 GEAR SHAFT 1 304-38150-20
332 16 668-5554 BALL BEARING 62010, 32MMIOD 1 999-61620-103
333 T B69-5295 STOP RING C-32, INNER 1 993-51032-002
334 18 668-9032 CUTTER HOLDER 1 310-38150-20
335 23 668-9159 GEAR CASE WASHER 1 324-37350-20
336 25 6684714 HEX.HOLE BUTTON SCREW 6X255 2 994-81060-254
337 258 668-0303 COVER BRACKET, 26 DIA. 1 442-37325-20
338 29 B69-0255 SAFETY COVER, 26 DIA. 1 441-37587-20
330 30 669-0343 SAFETY GUARD HOLDER 1 445-38150-20
340 32 669-3388 KNIFE 1 797-38150-20
341 34 6684753 TAPPING SCREW 5x20 1 993-17052-002
342 35 BE68-8875 GEARPINION SET, SPARE 1 301-37480-00
343 38 E68-4667 HEX HOLE BOLT M5X 1245 2 0994-61050-124

iz 5
TBC340PF-9




Rewv.1

B48-10 GEAR CASE/GUARD(TBC-340PFD)

224
S
nuwser |nuwser|  nowses Y| parrs numser
B458-10 GEAR CASE /GUARDITEBCI40PFD)

361 1 FEE-AT 71 GEAR CASE ASS'Y. 26 014 - 20C-37450-90
362 2 BE2-2709 HEX.HOLE BOLT MSX25/5 2 252457 050-254
363 4 B5H-G2H STOP RIMG C-25, INNE R i B 5 -07 (G 007
364 = BEE-53° 5 STOP RING QUTER 10 g Qu3-5701 0002
365 & BEBI-5526 BALL BEARING #5000, 26MMO0 E 955-57600-002
66 Kil B5H-5524 Al BEARING #6000, 2GMAMIGND i Bt -5 GO0-000
367 9 BEH-BT 7O GEAR CASE 26 014 E 20C-37450-20
368 11 BEE-LG57 HEX.HILE BOLT MSX12/5 : 254457050124
364 12 B8 5709 CILING BOLT 374 33150 20
3vdl 13 BEH-AT 54 EALL EEARING 609 - QoG-S GOa-000
371 15 BER-BHL6 CEAR SHAFT : 20£-38150-20
32 16 B85 hhbd4 BALL BEARING 62071, 32rMALG BE5 G20 103
373 146 BEG-E205 STOP RING C-32. INNER - Qu3-5- 032002
374 18 BEE-5032 CUTTERHCGLDER B 2 2-38150-20
35 12 G658 5005 CUTTERHOLDER CAF 370 33150 20
ava #1 550 -0 PROTECTION GOV B E 300-38150-20
37T 22 BEE-SI7 FRCIMG NUT M10X1 .25 E 20 3-38150-20
38 23 58 5153 GEAR CASE WASHER AdL 37300 20
a7 76 550274 HEX HOLT RUTTOMN SCRCWEX 255 2 Qi -0 Q60254
380 25 B&5-C0315 COVER BRACKET 26 - 4£2-38351-20
381 291 g 0242 GUARD 26 GE 447 37380 21
387 a0 BRO-ATAR BIADC GUARD HOLDER B AAG-G7TAR0-0)
353 211 BEG-037E COVER GUARD - 447 -37350-20
384 321 GEE 3386 KMIFE FE¢ 303802
385 311 BEH-GTEA4 SCROW EXAFE i Qa2 A050-1 21
356 A5 BEA-ABTE GEARPINION SET. SPARE g 207 -37450-00
387 el BEE 885 MLIT M5 557 27050 011
355 45 BEA-5 S5 SPLITRPINSETI1D PCS/PACK) : Q2T -37150-90
389 29 B559-0276 CUARD 26 CE ¥ 4£°-33351-20
390 Y GBEE D370 BLADE GUARD 44 38331 20
31 22 FEB-aTED KMNIFE g TET-37714-20
392 24 B8 2001 TAPPING STREW 4% 4 5532 28040 142

i} £

TBC340PF-10




B48-11 TOOLS & NYLON HEAD(TBC-340PF)

L ——=n

e = G
17
s 31
3 “f)
|
.'r i
£
Lo i ___|'.
HITACHI | REF. PARTS . TANAKA
NUMBER | NUMBER NUMBER DELREIEN 9TY| parts nuMBER
B48-11 TOOLS & NYLGN HEAD {TBC-340PF)
42 1 GR%-37 4 MYl N HEALD BLLEE-"AF 2 Hih FEE-3EA3E8-1
422 2 668-4756 VOLNTING NU™ -M1C% 1.25 156-32833-20
423 3 BES 4757 CLTT NG 3CCY 786 32830 2C
424 4 BE8-4758 S3ECIAL NUT 3°5.33830-20
435 5 BE8-4759 RCEL SPRING 783-33830-2C
420 3 (3R E-4 SGC B0 FE A -BARR-AC
427 7 668-4761 GLTT NG 3GGY CAP 783-32830-20
428 3 GBS 4762 EYE_E™ 2 | 78833830 2¢
439 10 BE8.5072 BOLT WASHCR M- 2 862-01120-011
430 g BE8-9624 MCUNTING NUT L-W8X1.25 156-3383E-2C
431 1 GRY- M7 Warllal SLRE 14F D5 7-ECEPD-M
55 0 6G8-4513 HEX. 3AR WRENCH 40 B°3-20000-20
502 31 BE8-47B4 GO WRENS 4 [HEX. SOCKIT 715 826-20000-80
B48-12 TOOLS & NYLON HEAD(TBC-340PFD)

.l/". . N

I w2 e L]

LY

—

__,//F"'{; (N
e

Revy 2

, &
Ja “«}}
z":”zz l‘\\{‘
é;"'/’

HITACHI REF. PARTS , TAMNAK A,
NUMBER | NUMBER NUMBER BERBREHON @ PARTS NUMBER
Ba8-1Z TODLEMYLON HEAD[TEC-34DFFD)

441 c BG5S 3214 MYLCH FEAD SURE TAS UZ BFS TH3 336838 51
442 2 £363 Bt T 5if MACHITIM G MUT MO8 25 F6-33536-20
443 5 GG E-&TET CUT NG 2C0Y TBL-3AE3D-2D
d44 & E6i B T 5 SFZCALMUT F15-33830-20
LR It [ifE- 84 RE=L SP=IeG fHE-25§30-20
146 7] [iFiEi-4 al] ] i | FES-A5HEI0-20
e i [ifE-4 i3 LoD T IMCS J0320Y DA FEB-35§H30-20
448 8 BER.2TE2 EYCLET Z FRE-33830-20
444 ‘0 BEA-5072 BOL™ WaSH LS M2 : 952-0" 12001
440 g GEE G524 PACURNTIMNG HUT L M8X1.25 335 I363E 22
441 wil BES TE12 MAMUAL SURE TARP 957 37520 21
203 29 GG E-3453 BLAGE & TEE™H 230 F09-36158-20
a0 a0 fE-48° 3 FE&. BAR WRZMNIE 2 W F13-20002-20
205 21 Efi B2 T 64 BOX WRENC H FEX. SOTHE™ 171 326-20002-80
318151 o] L3 Ei-4 38 A0 FR GOVER ? G15-37724-20
aly o7 [il14-3% 71 FEX CWHERCE & ) #i17-22001C-7C

TBC340PF-11




